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1644 MW Acton Patty 633-2036 301-379-2886 actonpa@comcast.net

2184 HR Addis Dwayne 430-1439 352-391-3500 bonwyd@aol.com

2184 HR Addis Judy Scheibel- 430-1439 347-453-4377 judysa8@gmail.com

2050 LL Almeida Tony 353-430-2690
2050 LL Almeida Leslie leslie1mitten@gmail.com

2237 BW Bashore Nancy 770-294-3667 nancybashore1949@gmail.com

1685 MW Bennett Ron rbennett@sttc.com

1685 MW Bennett Jane 484-866-2217 jlbennett1@verizon.net

2104 HR Bisognano Frank 633-3947 978-500-3540 fabmmb@comcast.net

2104 HR Bisognano Marjorie 633-3947 978-886-1131 marjorie.mafl@gmail.com

1999 LRD Bissel Val 412-874-1200 valbissel@gmail.com

2373 BW Boatright Ken 540-480-0071 kaboatright@gmail.com

2373 BW Boatright Barbara 757-408-3047 bjboatright4@gmail.com

2271 BSP Botkin Jim 678-617-4987 bjbotkin@aol.com

2271 BSP Botkin Barb 678-491-4886
2067 LL Brodene Michele 753-3972 716-868-7679 chelleyfaye@hotmail.com

2213 BW Brodeur Richard 401-474-5490 rcbrodeur3@gmail.com

2204 BW Brown Terry 239-331-1951 terry@closeforfastcash.com

2204 BW Brown Debbie 239-331-1950 debbie@closeforfastcash.com

2204 BW Brown Betty 972-839-2142
2059 LL Brumm Aron 674-9396 305-389-5762 abrumm16@gmail.com

2059 LL Brumm Fran 674-9396 FBrumm19@gmail.com

2114 HR Carlton Julie 259-5416 206-601-6133 cjuliecarlton2@gmail.com

2300 BSP Chabot Paul 321-331-4683 pauljchabot@gmail.com

2300 BSP Chabot Karen 352-630-7658 ktchabot@gmail.com

1693 MW Clark Tom 450-6881 860-884-4988 nne1txc@yahoo.com

1693 MW Clark Linda 450-6881 860-884-9089 lbravard_2000@yahoo.com

2144 HR Clinton Wayne 399-5088 404-408-9814 wayneclinton75@gmail.com

2144 HR Clinton Shelia 399-5088 404-434-8188 skclin11@gmail.com

2149 HR Cowee John 775-721-3020

2149 HR Cowee Michele 775-721-3596 michelecowee@hotmail.com

2133 HR Cross Don 816-646-6585 crossdd619@gmail.com

2133 HR Cross Beth 816-914-4416 bethocross@gmail.com

2276 BSP Cross Lawrence 301-520-6272 lawrencedcross@gmail.com

2276 BSP Cross Glenda 301-520-6273 gcross1209@gmail.com

2101 HR Crowley Tom 633-3835 540-729-7502 tdevlincrowley@gmail.com

2101 HR Crowley Nancy 633-3835 540-729-7482

1684 MW Culhane Pat 845-279-1417 914-523-7530 pculhane118@gmail.com

1684 MW Culhane Anne 914-522-1202 anneculhane@comcast.net

2110 LRD Daly Cliff 574-320-5649 Cliff.daly@gmail.com

2110 LRD Daly Jeannine 574-320-5650 jeannine.daly@gmail.com
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2307 BSP Davies Scott 770-365-3726 scottadavies913@gmail.com

2307 BSP Davies Carol 770-365-6640 caroladavies117@gmail.com

1676 MW Davis Marty 630-940-6459 sparkymld@gmail.com i

1676 MW Davis Linda 630-940-6458 ljdeducator@hotmail.com

2094 LRD Desnoyers Michael 905-516-0622 michaeljdes@gmail.com

2094 LRD Desnoyers Carol 905-975-3481 cwrightdes@gmail.com

2153 HR Flynn Jim 205-7664 jamesdunc@aol.com

2153 HR Flynn Faye 205-7664 fefjdf@aol.com

2071 LRD Friedmann Syene 484-542-2244 syenef@aol.com

2269 BW Fuentes Ed 253-332-2931 efuentes50@aol.com

2269 BW Fuentes Mary 678-294-1176 volleymiller@earthlink.net

1677 MW Gibson Lou 633-5565

1677 MW Gibson Penny 633-5565 rickygirltwo@yahoo.com

2189 HR Grimaldi Richard 259-1443 516-353-6730 richnling@msn.com

2189 HR Grimaldi Linda 259-1443 212-203-3435 lingrimaldi@gmail.com

1636 MW Grinder, Jr Michael socratesjac@aol.com

2185 HR Guidash Mike 751-1945 585-802-1532 rmguidash@yahoo.com

2185 HR Guidash Patti 751-1945 585-802-1739 patriciaguidash@gmail.com

2058 LL Harmon Helen 704-756-7823 hfharmon@aol.com

2115 LRD Harper Chip 201-390-2588 charper929@hotmail.com

2115 LRD Harper Connie 201-693-3279 connieharper112@hotmail.com

2317 BW Hartman Jon 751-0911 jmh2317@gmail.com

2317 BW Hartman Gwyn 751-0911 gwyn2317@gmail.com

2121 HR Hoeft Rick 753-2068 rhoeftnorge@gmail.com

2121 HR Hoeft Carol 753-2068 rchoeft@gmail.com

2173 HR Jayne Kathi 633-0058 352-566-0023 kathjay11@comcast.net

2152 HR Jordan Bob 561-4247 571-438-5075 jordan4754@aol.com

2152 HR Jordan Rose 561-4247 571-438-3578 jordan4754@aol.com

2114 HR Kagele Larry 259-5416 352-445-9605 larrkage@yahoo.com

2087 LRD Kozer Curtis 269-599-4464 ckozer6688@sbcglobal.net

2087 LRD Kozer Mary 352-634-0112 McWheels1@aol.com

2283 BSP Kreitzer Joe 908-451-0085 jak112k@gmail.com

2283 BSP Kreitzer Hiroko 908-723-0609 HKreitzer123@gmail.com

2213 BW Lanoie Louise 401-474-5490 lanoie2213@comcast.net

2229 BW Lauricella Frank 707-330-7008 lauricel@castles.com

2229 BW Lauricella Leona 707-372-0803

2125 HR Leonard Eric 304-416-5652 elradman71@gmail.com

2125 HR Leonard Robin 304-416-4523 poodlemom126@gmail.com

2145 HR Link Ken 352-250-5262 dkjlink@gmail.com
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2145 HR Link Donna 352-205-2303 dkjlink@gmail.com

2129 HR Livas Hernan 956-346-9916 rematec@hotmail.com

2129 HR Livas Norma nglivas@hotmail.com

2259 BSP Lynskey Emmett 561-2340 302-545-0387 gelynskey@comcast.net

2259 BSP Lynskey Jean 561-2340 302-545-0386 jhlynskey@comcast.net

2117 HR Maloney Nancy 

2066 LL Maroon Joe maroonjc@gmail.com

2141 HR Marshall Keith 724-816-0110 keith@stikpaksolutions.com

2141 HR Marshall Linda 540-420-3102 linda@stikpaksolutions.com

2245 BW McDonald Pat 350-2244 352-255-1766 patbetty@comcast.net

2245 BW McDonald Betty 350-2244 352-255-1766 patbetty@comcast.net

2105 HR McGee Bob 954-558-3803 bob2lman@aol.com

2105 HR McGee Connie 954-558-3809 cmcgee.135@gmail.com

2205 BW Mellone Ray 633-0953 315-491-5036 rmellone@hotmail.com

2205 BW Mellone Mary Jo 315-491-5611

1668 MW Moberg Roy 847-363-7645 rcmobergann@aol.com

1668 MW Moberg Annie 847-848-2180 rcmobergann@aol.com

1628 MW Modica John 636-346-8850 jamodica007@aol.com

1628 MW Modica Sharon 636-346-8852 ssmodica008@aol.com

1652 MW Montgomery Jim 259-0511 410-935-5450 jomontgomery@thevillages.net 

1652 MW Montgomery Barbara 259-0511 410-303-1873

2117 HR Nizlek Robert 203-524-2829 rnizlek@aol.com

2200 BW O'Connor Gail 633-0554 770-855-1109 wkogto@gmx.com

2331 BSP Olvey Dan 633-8973 352-205-1547 olvey1@gmail.com

2331 BSP Olvey Saunie 633-8973 352-430-8267 saunieolvey@gmail.com

1999 LRD Paver Jim 724-263-0497 jpave999@gmail.com

2381 BW Pelham Steven   804-543-4995 srpelham@gmail.com

2078 LRD Penn Carol 750-6584 201-230-8405 carolpenn@gmail.com

2126 LRD Picard Jim 303-579-0691 jimpicard2002@yahoo.com

2109 HR Poston Rick 633-1310 313-770-6322 arposton@msn.com

2109 HR Poston Linda 633-1310 734-341-4469 postonl@comcast.net

2180 HR Rassier Jan 630-251-2876 rassier@comcast.net

2126 LRD Renman Kathi 323-574-5590 krenwoman@gmail.com

2221 BW Riesterer Ray 920-680-6008 rayriesterer@rands.com

2221 BW Riesterer Susan 920-680-6023 rriesterer2@gmail.com

2100 HR Rochelle Peter 973-715-6442 hprochelle63@hotmail.com

2100 HR Rochelle Linda 973-527-5401 lmrochelle40@yahoo.com

2086 LRD Ross Jim 804-651-7561 jameswrossmd@outlook.com

2086 LRD Ross Alyson 804-651-7568 allieross1951@gmail.com
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1660 MW Roy Steven 753-9297 SteveR@mclinburnsed.com

1660 MW Roy Cathy cbr227@aol.com

2293 BW Sabourin JP (Jean Pierre) 775-4356 jpsabourin8@gmail.com

2393 BW Sabourin Dale
Away #

613-491-0110
dalesabourin@rogers.com

2277 BW Sather Bob 631-355-9929 rasather@yahoo.com

2277 BW Sather Gail grsather@gmail.com

2066 LL Scherbel Margaret momoty1@aol.com

2071 LRD Schindelar Paul   410-340-2837 paulschindelar@aol.com

1620 MW Shrader Bob 239-682-3132 bob.shrader@yahoo.com

1620 MW Shrader Lana 239-682-2977 lanashrader1@Yahoo.com

2137 HR Smith Jack 750-0135 561-317-7337 smith085149@gmail.com

2137 HR Smith Debbie 750-0135 561-317-7338 smith083149@gmail.com

2285 BW Smith Robert L 633-5781 423-653-9027 ljsmith65@comcast.net

2285 BW Smith Linda J 633-5781 423-653-0786 ljsmith65@comcast.net

2319 BSP Smith Lee 404-933-8746 lehmansmith@gmail.com

2319 BSP Smith Teri 678-200-5252 terijo1st@gmail.com

2261 BW Stidham Glenn 256-701-7456 glenn.stidham@me.com

2261 BW Stidham Carleen 256-701-7695 cmstidham@me.com

2118 LRD Stoebel Dick 633-5957 860-573-2375 stoebelrh@aol.com

2118 LRD Stoebel Brenda 633-5957 stoebelbg@aol.com

2325 BW Strobel Kent 430-1387 802-793-3787 kstrobelphotos@gmail.com

2325 BW Strobel Annie 430-1387 802-279-3435 chelsea_holly@yahoo.com

2148 HR Stutz Joe 633-5366 309-645-9807 joe.stutz@yahoo.com

2148 HR Stutz Jackie 633-5366 309-645-9808 jacquelynstutz@yahoo.com

2365 BW Sussman Elliott Elliott.Sussman@gmail.com

2102 LRD Taylor Dennis 803-984-2339 dennis.janet@gmail.com

2102 LRD Taylor Jan 803-370-4395

2181 HR Taylor Rad 633-3630 518-322-2767 Rwtaylorc5@gmail.com

2181 HR Taylor Mary Ann 633-3630 518-424-8910 Maryannctaylor2@gmail.com

2343 BSP Teague Jim 305-433-0153 jteague13@comcast.net

2343 BSP Teague Carol 305-433-0132 cteague12@comcast.net

2295 BSP Templeton Charles "Doc" 430-2770 301-748-3093 DocT@aol.com

2295 BSP Templeton Holly 302-745-1126 readit1775@gmail.com

2288 BSP Vena Richard 732-925-2735 silverado529@aol.com

2288 BSP Vena Joan 

2208 BW Vitolano Eddie 440-487-9473 edvsr@sbcglobal.net

2208 BW Vitolano Karen 703-395-1913 kburnett828@gmail.com

2177 HR Wallace Curt 753-0424 352-603-0917 curt.1@comcast.net

2177 HR Wallace Pam 753-0424 352-250-4282 pammy.1@comcast.net
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2113 HR Williams Jay 750-1031 352-406-1088 wawad11@aol.com

2113 HR Williams Dixie 750-1031 601-750-5605

2110 HR Woodson Reggie 240-216-3823 rdwoodson@verizon.net

2110 HR Woodson Priscilla 301-213-6934 mrswoodson@verizon.net

2381 BW Zimmer Stacie 714-742-2740 stacie.zimmer@yahoo.com

2103 LRD Zimmerman Byron 350-5358 byronshirley@comcast.net

2103 LRD Zimmerman Shirley 350-5358

KEY

LRD Lake Ridge Drive

MW Mystic Way

LL Landings Lane

HR Horizon Run

BW Baypoint Way

BSP Brookside Place
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